
Place Bib # Finish Time Last Name First Name Sex Age City
1 1557 0:17:24 McCabe Dan M 37 Bridgewater
2 1254 0:18:42 Ostrowski Mike M 26 Worcester
3 1275 0:18:47 Nason Alexander M 20 Easton
4 1307 0:20:29 Wood Matt M 41 East Bridgewater
5 230 0:20:33 Johnson Ernie M 57 Taunton
6 1349 0:20:56 Brown Erin F 46 Bridgewater
7 1302 0:21:01 Mallia Cameron M 24 Plymouth
8 1274 0:21:06 Parmar Tracy F 31 Canton
9 1297 0:21:28 Boegner Christian M 17 Bridgewater

10 1256 0:21:39 Craig Julie F 57 Mattapoisett
11 261 0:21:40 Furness Rob M 37 Bridgewater
12 1371 0:22:09 lessard makenna F 22 East Bridgewater
13 1602 0:22:10 Grant Kevin M 54 Bridgewater
14 1368 0:22:19 Carrillo Borja M 23 Bridgewater
15 274 0:22:46 Hennessy Jr Frank M 47 BRIDGEWATER
16 1300 0:22:59 Deluca Will M 19 Raynham
17 1552 0:23:01 MORENO Ryan M 15 Bridgewater
18 1357 0:23:04 Frazier Greg M 38 Kingston
19 207 0:23:30 Kofton Kyle M 19 Norton
20 1273 0:23:39 Devitt Eric M 44 Whitman

172 1374 0:23:40 Hardaway Andre M 40 Middleboro
21 1561 0:23:43 Laybourn Meghan F 40 Hanover
22 1587 0:24:20 Kelly Christopher M 21 Framingham
23 1280 0:24:23 Kofton Sydney F 19 Norton
24 1550 0:24:40 Wood Riley M 14 East Bridgewater
25 229 0:24:51 Bligh Kevin M 42 Bridgewater
26 1375 0:25:10 Keith Spencer M 21 Shelton
27 1568 0:25:12 Wilmot Richard M 26 Middleborough
28 208 0:25:35 Kofton Taylor F 24 Norton
29 1257 0:25:48 Gaudet Stephen M 33 Fall River
30 209 0:25:57 Ramsey Danny M 27 Norton
31 1298 0:26:01 Caylor Rebekah F 53 Bridgewater
32 1292 0:26:05 O'Donnell Christopher M 16 Bridgewater
33 1351 0:26:37 Kotlinski Daniel M 26 Norwell
34 206 0:27:09 Borey Maria F 45 Brockton
35 1309 0:27:10 Wood Gavin M 15 East Bridgewater
36 1379 0:27:17 Pham Viet M 57 AMHERST
37 1288 0:27:47 Mello Amy F 39 Raynham
38 210 0:28:14 Kinnealey Arthur M 57 Bridgewater
39 1361 0:28:30 Radley Casey F 18 Lakeville
40 1560 0:28:31 Laybourn Adam M 42 Hanover

OVERALL RACE RESULTS - THE WELL 5K



41 1554 0:28:34 Thompson Corey M 39 Bridgewater
42 1258 0:28:46 Wilbar Abbey F 27 Bridgewater
43 1377 0:28:48 Cady Patrick M 35 Bridgewater
44 1378 0:28:54 Cady Cara F 36 Bridgewater
45 245 0:28:59 Chase Ben M 17 Bridgewater
46 262 0:29:07 Lattuada Christine F 41 Bridgewater
47 202 0:29:13 Gulley David M 59 Marion
48 1281 0:29:16 Craven Whitney F 37 Whitman
49 1301 0:29:21 Mirabito James M 23 Plymouth
50 1381 0:29:23 MacGilvray April F 38 East Bridgewater
51 1365 0:29:47 Bowen Ethan M 22 Stoughton
52 1373 0:29:59 Meneo Giana F 18 Bridgewater
53 1358 0:29:59 Meneo Jillian F 42 Bridgewater
54 1383 0:30:03 Hanson Lauren F 47 Bridgewater
55 1248 0:30:04 Simon Marissa F 35 Bridgewater
56 1286 0:30:05 O'Donnell Christopher M 44 Bridgewater
57 1353 0:30:06 LePage Jeffrey M 26 Seekonk
58 250 0:30:07 Gaiser Justin M 24 Pembroke
59 266 0:30:20 Gaiser James M 59 Pembroke
60 1364 0:30:27 Leonard Kaitlyn F 18 Pembroke
61 228 0:30:40 Bligh Beth Ann F 43 Bridgewater
62 1287 0:30:50 Gilmore Brooke F 27 West Bridgewater
63 1563 0:30:53 Rayan Youness M 44 Bridgewater
64 1564 0:30:54 Gilbride Madison F 26 Bridgewater
65 1255 0:30:56 Kelly Ed M 72 Carver
66 267 0:31:04 Lattuada Daniel M 41 Bridgewater
67 1584 0:31:05 Lemieux Louis M 46 Brockton
68 1367 0:31:06 Judge Jessica F 35 Whitman
69 632 0:31:09 Poulin Lauren F 43 Whitman
70 269 0:31:31 Sawvelle Thomas M 60 Marlborough
71 205 0:31:40 Pires Manny M 41 Brockton
72 1253 0:31:46 Ostrowski Amy F 22 Boston
73 259 0:32:00 Furness Audri F 16 Bridgewater
74 1380 0:32:07 Yenulevich Kraig M 20 Bridgewater
75 1260 0:32:20 DeLuca Sarah F 27 Raynham
76 1259 0:32:34 Freitas Carly F 27 Raynham
77 1366 0:32:37 Malekpour Maryann F 45 Hanover
78 238 0:33:04 Orosz David M 59 Bridgewater
79 200 0:33:05 Ridikas Paul M 25 Norwood
80 1369 0:33:35 Golden Thomas M 35 Bridgewater
81 272 0:33:42 King Mary F 62 Bridgewater
82 1265 0:33:48 Cabral Samantha F 13 Middle Township
83 1372 0:33:52 Mazzoli Peter M 45 Bridgewater
84 242 0:34:23 Baldwin Alyssa F 27 Whitman



85 1305 0:34:32 Leonard Susan F 52 West Bridgewater
86 1567 0:34:32 Savard Marissa F 26 Easton
87 1370 0:34:43 Bard Ana F no age Little Comp
88 630 0:34:46 Gomes Valdir M 34 Brockton
89 1356 0:35:14 Labbe Cindy F 41 Stoughton
90 260 0:35:18 Furness Melissa F 36 Bridgewater
91 220 0:35:22 Hughes BIll M 46 Bridgewater
92 1249 0:35:22 Holmgren Eli M 13 Bridgewater
93 1559 0:35:31 Doyle Charlie M 12 Whitman
94 1601 0:35:35 Hanson Adam M 53 Bridgewater
95 1558 0:35:39 Doyle Lindsey F 42 Whitman
96 1588 0:35:48 Loiselle Julie F 43 Bridgewater
97 1565 0:35:51 Saccone Lisa F 43 Bridgewater
98 1285 0:35:52 Harrington Andy M 60 Plymouth
99 218 0:36:09 Wood Darryl U 59 Fairhaven

100 1262 0:36:19 Sabato Chris M 39 Bridgewater
101 631 0:36:21 Baptista Michelle F 28 East Providence
102 1252 0:36:29 Divers Gerard M 34 Bridgewater
103 628 0:36:41 Kubek Catrina F 27 Raynham
104 1551 0:36:51 MORENO Annmarie F 48 Bridgewater
105 247 0:36:58 Chase Sean M 46 Bridgewater
106 1363 0:37:19 Smith Luke M 30 West Bridgewater
107 1562 0:37:20 Martinez Antonio M 36 Bridgewater
108 232 0:37:23 Mulhern James M 44 Bridgewater
109 231 0:37:31 Tavares Mulhern Lauren F 45 Bridgewater
110 1263 0:37:32 Hennessy Frank M 72 Hanson
111 1282 0:37:37 Monteiro Juvina F 31 Raynham
112 1283 0:37:46 Alves Janira F 30 Brockton
113 1355 0:37:58 Boyle Jenna F 27 Fall River
114 224 0:38:38 Gattas Sebastian M 12 SOUTH EASTON
115 225 0:39:32 KIRKCALDY AMY F 45 SOUTH EASTON
116 1360 0:39:33 Beatrice Stephanie F 21 Rockland
117 1362 0:39:50 Ciano Maria F 22 Rockland
118 626 0:39:51 Mazin Lilah F 10 Bridgewater
119 629 0:40:20 Mazin Catherine F 38 Bridgewater
120 1303 0:40:21 Trapeno Jen F 45 Bridgewater
121 233 0:40:25 Polito-MacKeen Reni F 58 Plymouth
122 248 0:40:33 Harhen Karen F 54 East Bridgewater
123 1289 0:40:36 O'Donnell Lindsey F 16 Bridgewater
124 1272 0:40:37 ODonnell Jo-Ann F 65 Abington
125 1299 0:41:02 Nix Dan M 80 Bridgewater
126 1261 0:41:27 O’Dell Natalie F 12 Whitman
127 249 0:41:56 Trask Bailey F 15 Whitman
128 1382 0:41:58 Lorgeree Ashley F 27 Fall River



129 1385 0:42:03 Pimentel Amanda F 28 East Freetown
130 1306 0:42:25 Schweizer Janet F 41 Lakeville
131 216 0:43:15 Bartkow Emily F 10 Bridgewater
132 217 0:43:16 Fedrick Anna F 13 Abington
133 213 0:43:17 Bartkow Jenn F 41 Bridgewater
134 1296 0:43:24 Boegner Merry F 49 Bridgewater
135 1585 0:43:28 Thornhill Brandy F 47 Bridgewater
136 1278 0:43:29 Cabral Ben M 10 Middle Township
137 244 0:43:34 Hay Jackie F 52 Whiteman
138 243 0:43:51 Ponte Gretchen F 43 Middleborough
144 201 0:44:24 Knapp Betsy F 79 North Weymouth
139 1277 0:44:36 Crowley Ashlee F 28 Plymouth
140 226 0:44:37 Adelman Evan M 24 Middleboro
141 227 0:44:46 Adelman Lisa F 54 Middleboro
142 1600 0:45:45 Sheeler Natalie F 38 Plymouth
143 270 0:45:55 Rohlfing Mae F 10 Bridgewater
145 1294 0:46:48 Basinski Zachary M 44 Plymouth
146 1284 0:47:09 Lawler Dyanna F 24 East Bridgewater
147 1376 0:47:42 Rivera Nelson M 57 Boston
148 1359 0:47:43 Lobaton Joanne F 34 Middleborough
149 273 0:48:12 depina yvonne F 48 Brockton
150 246 0:48:13 Young Beth F 68 Bridgewater
151 275 0:48:23 Enriquez Bonnie F 53 Bridgewater
152 203 0:48:24 Yeadon Laura F 26 Bridgewater
153 1555 0:48:38 Baker Stephanie F 55 Bridgewater
154 1589 0:48:39 Farretta Rob M 29 Taunton
155 223 0:48:57 Gattas Adrian M 12 SOUTH EASTON
156 1556 0:48:57 MacKeen Don M 64 Plymouth
157 268 0:48:58 Lattuada Ainsley F 11 Bridgewater
158 221 0:49:22 Gately Grumpy M 76 Bridge
159 1295 0:49:22 Basinski Zoe F 9 Plymouth
160 1279 0:52:03 Davies Adam M 49 Plymouth
161 1604 0:52:04 Norwood Dana F 24 Boston
162 1605 0:52:34 Zunino Amy F 25 Dorchester
163 1549 0:52:35 Hogan Riley F 10 Bridgewater
164 1304 0:53:41 Leonard Emily F 9 West Bridgewater
165 1264 0:53:42 Sabato Ashley F 33 Bridgewater
166 265 0:55:02 Lattuada Leighton F 7 Bridgewater
167 271 0:55:03 Mancusi Michaela F 46 Bridgewater
168 222 0:58:16 Gattas Carlos M 47 SOUTH EASTON
169 1352 0:59:04 Kotlinski Angela F 61 Norwell
170 1354 0:59:05 Kotlinski Joe M 65 Norwell
171 1276 1:03:53 Vintro Paula F 67 Raynham



Male Top 3 Overall
Place Bib # Finish Time Last Name First Name Sex Age City

1 1557 0:17:24 McCabe Dan M 37 Bridgewater
2 1254 0:18:42 Ostrowski Mike M 26 Worcester
3 1275 0:18:47 Nason Alexander M 20 Easton

Male 10 & Under
136 1278 0:43:29 Cabral Ben M 10 Middle Township

Male 11-15
17 1552 0:23:01 MORENO Ryan M 15 Bridgewater
24 1550 0:24:40 Wood Riley M 14 East Bridgewater
35 1309 0:27:10 Wood Gavin M 15 East Bridgewater

Male 16-19
9 1297 0:21:28 Boegner Christian M 17 Bridgewater

16 1300 0:22:59 Deluca Will M 19 Raynham
19 207 0:23:30 Kofton Kyle M 19 Norton

Male 20-29
7 1302 0:21:01 Mallia Cameron M 24 Plymouth

14 1368 0:22:19 Carrillo Borja M 23 Bridgewater
22 1587 0:24:20 Kelly Christopher M 21 Framingham

Male 30-39
11 261 0:21:40 Furness Rob M 37 Bridgewater
18 1357 0:23:04 Frazier Greg M 38 Kingston
29 1257 0:25:48 Gaudet Stephen M 33 Fall River

Male 40-49
4 1307 0:20:29 Wood Matt M 41 East Bridgewater

15 274 0:22:46 Hennessy Jr Frank M 47 BRIDGEWATER
20 1273 0:23:39 Devitt Eric M 44 Whitman

Male 50-59
5 230 0:20:33 Johnson Ernie M 57 Taunton

13 1602 0:22:10 Grant Kevin M 54 Bridgewater
36 1379 0:27:17 Pham Viet M 57 AMHERST

Male 60-69
70 269 0:31:31 Sawvelle Thomas M 60 Marlborough

MALE AWARDS



98 1285 0:35:52 Harrington Andy M 60 Plymouth
156 1556 0:48:57 MacKeen Don M 64 Plymouth

Male 70-79
65 1255 0:30:56 Kelly Ed M 72 Carver

110 1263 0:37:32 Hennessy Frank M 72 Hanson
158 221 0:49:22 Gately Grumpy M 76 Bridge

Male 80+
125 1299 0:41:02 Nix Dan M 80 Bridgewater

Female Top 3 Overall
Place Bib # Finish Time Last Name First Name Sex Age City

6 1349 0:20:56 Brown Erin F 46 Bridgewater
8 1274 0:21:06 Parmar Tracy F 31 Canton

10 1256 0:21:39 Craig Julie F 57 Mattapoisett

Female 10 & Under
118 626 0:39:51 Mazin Lilah F 10 Bridgewater
131 216 0:43:15 Bartkow Emily F 10 Bridgewater
143 270 0:45:55 Rohlfing Mae F 10 Bridgewater

Female 11-15
82 1265 0:33:48 Cabral Samantha F 13 Middle Township

126 1261 0:41:27 O’Dell Natalie F 12 Whitman
127 249 0:41:56 Trask Bailey F 15 Whitman

Female 16-19
23 1280 0:24:23 Kofton Sydney F 19 Norton
39 1361 0:28:30 Radley Casey F 18 Lakeville
52 1373 0:29:59 Meneo Giana F 18 Bridgewater

Female 20-29
12 1371 0:22:09 lessard makenna F 22 East Bridgewater
28 208 0:25:35 Kofton Taylor F 24 Norton
42 1258 0:28:46 Wilbar Abbey F 27 Bridgewater

Female 30-39
37 1288 0:27:47 Mello Amy F 39 Raynham
44 1378 0:28:54 Cady Cara F 36 Bridgewater

FEMALE AWARDS 



48 1281 0:29:16 Craven Whitney F 37 Whitman

Female 40-49
21 1561 0:23:43 Laybourn Meghan F 40 Hanover
34 206 0:27:09 Borey Maria F 45 Brockton
46 262 0:29:07 Lattuada Christine F 41 Bridgewater

Female 50-59
31 1298 0:26:01 Caylor Rebekah F 53 Bridgewater
85 1305 0:34:32 Leonard Susan F 52 West Bridgewater

121 233 0:40:25 Polito-MacKeen Reni F 58 Plymouth

Female 60-69
81 272 0:33:42 King Mary F 62 Bridgewater

124 1272 0:40:37 ODonnell Jo-Ann F 65 Abington
150 246 0:48:13 Young Beth F 68 Bridgewater

Female 70-79
144 201 0:44:24 Knapp Betsy F 79 North Weymouth


